


FRIDAY 6 DECEMBER
Family Christmas Night 
5.00pm - 8.00pm

Late night shopping, street entertainment, school  
choirs, Haverhill Silver Band, charity stalls, best dressed 
window competition, craft fair at the arts centre,  
a mini beer festival outside The Royal Exchange  
and 1 Accounts, with fairground rides on the market  
square and Santa’s Grotto in Queen’s Square. 

Fireworks 
8.00pm

Whizzzz! Bang!  Pop! And altogether now,  
‘Aaaaaahhhhh’. It’s Haverhill Town Council’s  
magnificent annual firework display. 

RECREATION GROUND,  
FREE WITH A VOLUNTARY BUCKET DONATION

SATURDAY 7 DECEMBER 
Santa Claus Saturday
11.00am – 2.00pm 

Some festive characters roam the town centre  
to help you with your shopping, (or at least bring  
a smile to your face). 

From 10.00am to 3.00pm visit Santa’s Grotto in  
Queen’s Square and the craft fair at the arts centre.



 
EVENTS AT HAVERHILL ARTS CENTRE UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

Thursday 21 November – Saturday 23 November
Reach Neighbourhood Food Collection
A 3 day food collection at Tesco from 9.00am to 5.00pm.  
If you can spare an hour to volunteer please contact  
Sandra on 01440 712950.

Thursday 21 November • 7.30pm
Enter the Dragons

Saturday 23 November • 4.00pm – 6.00pm
Advent themed activities, games and crafts
HAVERHILL METHODIST CHURCH

Saturday 23 November • 8.00pm – 1.30am
Funk Odyssey

Sunday 24 November • 7.30pm
Buddy Holly and the Cricketers - Holly at Christmas

Thursday 27 November • 10.00am – 12.15pm
Art Branches: Christmas card workshop for carers.
free for carers 

Thursday 28 November • 7.00pm
NT Live, recorded broadcast
Present Laughter

Friday 29 November • 8.00pm
Monkey Nuts Comedy Club

Thursday 5 December • 8.00pm
A Festive Evening with Patsy May & Friends

Friday 6 December • 5.30pm – 8.00pm
Saturday 7 December • 10.00am – 3.00pm	   
Christmas Craft Fair

Saturday 7 December • 2.00pm
Christmas Bazaar
OLD INDEPENDENT CHURCH

Sunday 8 December • 4.00pm
Haverhill Silver Band, Haverhill Youth & Community Band
A Family Christmas Concert

Tuesday 10 December • 7.00pm
Royal Ballet, live broadcast 
Coppelia

Wednesday 11 December • 10.00am – 12.15pm
Art Branches: Wreath workshop for carers
free for carers 

Wednesday 11 December • 7.00pm
Haverhill Town Carol Service 
ST MARY’S CHURCH

Saturday 14 December • 12 noon until 4.00pm
Haverhill Silver Band Carols at Sainsbury’s 

Saturday 14 December • 3.00pm
St Nicholas Hospice Light Up a Life Service
ST MARY’S CHURCH



Thursday 19 December • 7.30pm
Carols by Candlelight
OLD INDEPENDENT CHURCH

Friday 20 December to Monday 30 December
Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs

Sunday 22 December • 8.00pm
Carols for All 
OLD INDEPENDENT CHURCH 

Tuesday 24 December
Haverhill Silver Band Carols • from 10.00am  
HIGH STREET

Crib Service • 4.00pm 
ST MARY’S CHURCH

First Mass of Christmas • 8.00pm 
ST FELIX CATHOLIC CHURCH

Midnight Mass • 11.00pm 
ST MARY’S CHURCH

Wednesday 25th December • 11.00am
Christmas Day Mass 
ST FELIX CATHOLIC CHURCH

Saturday 4 January • 2.30pm
Frozen 2 

Saturday 4 January • 7.00pm
Andre Rieu - 70 Years Young

Sunday 5 January	 • 2.00pm  
Royal Ballet, recorded broadcast
The Nutcracker	

Monday 6 January • 7.30pm
The Good Liar (15)

Tuesday 7 January • 1.30pm
Seven Brides for Seven Brothers (U)  
dementia friendly screening

Tuesday 7 January • 7.30pm
Le Mans ’66 (12A)

Wednesday 8 January • 7.30pm
The Aeronauts (PG)

Thursday 9 January • 7.30pm
Sorry We Missed You (15)

Saturday 18 January • 1.00pm & 4.00pm
Sunday 19 January • 1.00pm
Thursday 23 January • 7.00pm
Friday 24 January • 7.00pm
Saturday 25 January • 3.00pm & 7.00pm
The Centre Stage Panto
Treasure Island

Monday 20 January • 7.15pm
Royal Ballet, recorded broadcast
The Sleeping Beauty



Get Christmas off to a bang with this 
traditional family panto at a family-
friendly price. Snow White and the 
Seven Dwarfs starring Britain’s Got 
Talent Comedian Drew Cameron.

He’s behind you! Book early for the 
panto to get your favourite seats as 
some dates sell out very quickly.

Friday 20 December • 6.30pm	
Saturday 21 December • 1.00pm & 4.30pm	
Sunday 22 December • 1.00pm & 5.30pm
Monday 23 December • 1.00pm & 4.30pm
Tuesday 24 December • 11.00am & 2.30pm
Friday 27 December • 1.00pm & 4.30pm
Saturday 28 December • 1.00pm & 4.30pm
Sunday 29 December • 11.00am & 2.30pm
Monday 30 December • 1.00pm & 4.30pm

Road Closures on Friday 6 December
Queen Street: from 10.00am – 11.00pm 
High Street: from 6.00am – 11.00pm 
Swan Lane: from 4.00pm – 11.00pm 
Peas Hill: from 10.00am – 11.00pm 
Camps Road: from 7.00pm – 9.00pm 
Chauntry Road: from 7.00pm – 9.00pm 
Mill Road: from 7.00pm – 9.00pm 
Recreation Road: from 7.00pm – 9.00pm 
On Friday 6 December, the market will be in  
the High Street not on Market Square.

Haverhill Arts Centre Closures 
Wednesday 25 December, Thursday 26 December  
and from Tuesday 31 December to Friday 3 January. 

£15.00 / £13.00 / £52.00

Haverhill Town Council has made every 
effort to ensure the details within 
this programme are correct. However, 
due to circumstances beyond our 
control there may be changes to the 
programme. Please note we are not 
responsible for third party events.


